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Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Ignacio Yockers1 1147
Pride Gym OK

Final: 13.500 14.100 13.35012.100 11.85013.200 78.100

Final: 13.300 14.350 13.85013.100 12.90012.400 79.900

Prelims

Finals

158.000Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.050D/E: 4.3 / 9.200 4.9 / 9.200 4.1 / 8.000 4.2 / 9.0004.8 / 8.550
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.9 / 9.000D/E: 4.3 / 9.000 5.1 / 9.250 4.1 / 9.000 4.2 / 8.2004.8 / 9.050
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Landen Blixt2 1135
Infinity Gym MI

Final: 14.000 13.150 13.50013.400 13.10013.000 80.150

Final: 13.800 12.350 14.40012.800 13.05011.200 77.600

Prelims

Finals

157.750Combined Total:

4.3 / 8.800D/E: 5.2 / 8.800 5.1 / 8.050 4.2 / 9.200 5.0 / 8.0004.8 / 8.700
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.4 / 8.650D/E: 5.2 / 8.600 4.8 / 7.550 4.2 / 8.600 4.1 / 7.1004.8 / 9.600
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Jacob Foster3 1130
GymTek TN

Final: 12.900 13.100 12.95012.300 12.90013.300 77.450

Final: 12.950 11.750 13.35012.900 11.80013.200 75.950

Prelims

Finals

153.400Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.300D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 4.1 / 9.000 3.7 / 8.600 4.0 / 9.3004.0 / 8.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.6 / 8.200D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 4.1 / 7.650 3.7 / 9.200 4.0 / 9.2004.0 / 9.450
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

Mark Fu4 1142
Mini-Hops MN

Final: 13.100 11.900 13.70012.800 12.85012.000 76.350

Final: 12.500 11.800 14.05012.250 12.80012.750 76.150

Prelims

Finals

152.500Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.850D/E: 4.3 / 8.800 4.0 / 7.900 4.0 / 8.800 4.1 / 7.9004.8 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.9 / 8.900D/E: 4.3 / 8.200 3.9 / 7.900 3.8 / 8.450 4.1 / 8.6504.8 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Ty Wittenberg5 1124
EnRich TX

Final: 12.500 12.650 12.55013.050 12.80012.850 76.400

Final: 12.550 12.800 12.55013.000 11.65013.300 75.850

Prelims

Finals

152.250Combined Total:

3.5 / 9.300D/E: 3.8 / 8.700 4.0 / 8.650 3.7 / 9.350 4.5 / 8.3504.0 / 8.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

3.4 / 8.250D/E: 3.9 / 8.650 4.0 / 8.800 3.7 / 9.300 4.5 / 8.8004.0 / 8.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

Kelton Christiansen6 1101
5280 Gym CO

Final: 12.450 13.400 13.10012.500 13.30011.200 75.950

Final: 11.300 12.900 13.20012.600 13.10011.900 75.000

Prelims

Finals

150.950Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.900D/E: 4.3 / 8.150 4.6 / 8.800 3.8 / 8.700 3.8 / 7.4004.0 / 9.100
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.3 / 8.800D/E: 4.3 / 7.300 4.6 / 8.300 3.8 / 8.800 3.6 / 8.3004.0 / 9.200
_._-0.3 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Sam Brown7 1155
Southlake Gym TX

Final: 12.850 13.850 12.25011.750 12.60012.050 75.350

Final: 11.850 13.650 12.40012.600 12.40012.650 75.550

Prelims

Finals

150.900Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.000D/E: 4.1 / 8.750 4.7 / 9.150 4.2 / 7.550 3.6 / 8.4504.0 / 8.350
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

3.6 / 8.800D/E: 4.1 / 7.750 4.7 / 8.950 4.2 / 8.400 3.8 / 8.8504.0 / 8.400
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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Men / 10 / 19 yrs
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Michael Avery8 1120
EnRich TX

Final: 12.900 10.800 13.65011.650 10.95012.550 72.500

Final: 12.900 12.450 13.90011.750 12.00013.100 76.100

Prelims

Finals

148.600Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.050D/E: 4.3 / 8.600 3.9 / 6.900 3.6 / 8.050 4.0 / 8.5504.8 / 8.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.9 / 8.100D/E: 4.3 / 8.700 3.9 / 8.550 3.6 / 8.150 4.0 / 9.1004.8 / 9.100
_._-0.1 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Ethan Poole9 1157
USA Gym World UT

Final: 12.900 12.200 12.30012.750 11.55012.450 74.150

Final: 13.500 10.950 13.65012.350 11.25012.400 74.100

Prelims

Finals

148.250Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.250D/E: 4.1 / 8.800 3.2 / 9.000 4.3 / 8.450 3.7 / 8.7504.8 / 7.800
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

3.3 / 7.950D/E: 4.1 / 9.400 3.1 / 7.850 4.3 / 8.050 3.7 / 8.7004.8 / 8.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Denis Irimiea10 1125
Florida GTC

Final: 12.850 12.050 11.25012.700 12.35012.350 73.550

Final: 12.850 12.250 12.95012.750 10.50012.300 73.600

Prelims

Finals

147.150Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.650D/E: 3.8 / 9.050 2.9 / 9.150 4.1 / 8.600 3.7 / 8.6504.4 / 7.150
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

2.9 / 7.600D/E: 3.7 / 9.150 2.9 / 9.350 4.1 / 8.650 3.7 / 8.6004.0 / 8.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Koby Cantu11 1136
Iron Cross TX

Final: 10.550 12.950 12.45011.650 11.60013.200 72.400

Final: 12.600 13.050 13.20011.400 11.55012.900 74.700

Prelims

Finals

147.100Combined Total:

3.7 / 7.900D/E: 4.1 / 6.450 4.2 / 8.750 3.8 / 7.850 3.9 / 9.3004.8 / 7.650
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.7 / 7.850D/E: 4.1 / 8.500 3.9 / 9.150 3.8 / 7.600 3.9 / 9.0004.8 / 8.400
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Gavin Urash12 1110
Axcelerate NC

Final: 12.300 11.600 12.60011.450 11.75011.100 70.800

Final: 12.750 11.300 13.10012.150 12.80012.300 74.400

Prelims

Finals

145.200Combined Total:

3.8 / 7.950D/E: 4.2 / 8.100 4.3 / 7.300 4.1 / 7.350 3.7 / 7.4004.0 / 8.600
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.0 / 8.800D/E: 4.1 / 8.650 4.2 / 7.100 3.9 / 8.250 3.5 / 8.8004.0 / 9.100
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Aaron Stein13 1132
Houston Gym Center

Final: 12.200 8.950 13.60012.350 12.55012.050 71.700

Final: 12.650 9.800 13.75011.800 12.45012.900 73.350

Prelims

Finals

145.050Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.750D/E: 4.3 / 7.900 4.4 / 4.550 4.1 / 8.250 4.3 / 7.7504.8 / 8.800
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.8 / 8.650D/E: 4.7 / 7.950 4.4 / 5.400 4.0 / 7.800 4.3 / 8.6004.8 / 8.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Nicolas Fardet14 1121
EnRich TX

Final: 12.800 9.600 13.2000.000 12.15011.750 59.500

Final: 12.650 8.900 13.7000.000 12.75011.400 59.400

Prelims

Finals

118.900Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.250D/E: 4.1 / 8.700 4.0 / 5.600 0.0 / 0.000 4.0 / 7.7504.8 / 8.500
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

4.0 / 8.750D/E: 4.1 / 8.550 3.4 / 5.500 0.0 / 0.000 4.3 / 7.1004.8 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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Ryan Vanichtheeranont15 1145
Premier West IL

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00012.150 12.25012.550 36.950

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 12.75012.650 25.400

Prelims

Finals

62.350Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.550D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 4.0 / 8.150 4.2 / 8.3500.0 / 0.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.0 / 8.750D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 4.5 / 8.1500.0 / 0.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Landen Blixt1 1135 Infinity Gym MI 27.80014.000
5.200
8.800

13.800
5.200
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ignacio Yockers2 1147 Pride Gym OK 26.80013.500

4.300
9.200

13.300
4.300
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ethan Poole3 1157 USA Gym World UT 26.40012.900

4.100
8.800

13.500
4.100
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Foster4 1130 GymTek TN 25.85012.900

4.200
8.700

12.950
4.200
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Michael Avery5 1120 EnRich TX 25.80012.900

4.300
8.600

12.900
4.300
8.700

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Denis Irimiea6 1125 Florida GTC 25.70012.850

3.800
9.050

12.850
3.700
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mark Fu7 1142 Mini-Hops MN 25.60013.100

4.300
8.800

12.500
4.300
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicolas Fardet8 1121 EnRich TX 25.45012.800

4.100
8.700

12.650
4.100
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ty Wittenberg9 1124 EnRich TX 25.050T 12.500

3.800
8.700

12.550
3.900
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gavin Urash9 1110 Axcelerate NC 25.050T 12.300

4.200
8.100

12.750
4.100
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Aaron Stein11 1132 Houston Gym Center 24.85012.200

4.300
7.900

12.650
4.700
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Brown12 1155 Southlake Gym TX 24.70012.850

4.100
8.750

11.850
4.100
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt
Event Results - Multi
May 14, 2022

Page: 2
Printed: 5/14/2022 4:46:53 PM

Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kelton Christiansen13 1101 5280 Gym CO 23.75012.450
4.300
8.150

11.300
4.300
7.300

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Koby Cantu14 1136 Iron Cross TX 23.15010.550

4.100
6.450

12.600
4.100
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Vanichtheeranont15 1145 Premier West IL 0.0000.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Ignacio Yockers1 1147 Pride Gym OK 28.45014.100
4.900
9.200

14.350
5.100
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Brown2 1155 Southlake Gym TX 27.50013.850

4.700
9.150

13.650
4.700
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kelton Christiansen3 1101 5280 Gym CO 26.30013.400

4.600
8.800

12.900
4.600
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Koby Cantu4 1136 Iron Cross TX 26.00012.950

4.200
8.750

13.050
3.900
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landen Blixt5 1135 Infinity Gym MI 25.50013.150

5.100
8.050

12.350
4.800
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ty Wittenberg6 1124 EnRich TX 25.45012.650

4.000
8.650

12.800
4.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Foster7 1130 GymTek TN 24.85013.100

4.100
9.000

11.750
4.100
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Denis Irimiea8 1125 Florida GTC 24.30012.050

2.900
9.150

12.250
2.900
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mark Fu9 1142 Mini-Hops MN 23.70011.900

4.000
7.900

11.800
3.900
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Michael Avery10 1120 EnRich TX 23.25010.800

3.900
6.900

12.450
3.900
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ethan Poole11 1157 USA Gym World UT 23.15012.200

3.200
9.000

10.950
3.100
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gavin Urash12 1110 Axcelerate NC 22.90011.600

4.300
7.300

11.300
4.200
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Aaron Stein13 1132 Houston Gym Center 18.7508.950
4.400
4.550

9.800
4.400
5.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicolas Fardet14 1121 EnRich TX 18.5009.600

4.000
5.600

8.900
3.400
5.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Vanichtheeranont15 1145 Premier West IL 0.0000.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Landen Blixt1 1135 Infinity Gym MI 26.20013.400
4.200
9.200

12.800
4.200
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ty Wittenberg2 1124 EnRich TX 26.05013.050

3.700
9.350

13.000
3.700
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Denis Irimiea3 1125 Florida GTC 25.45012.700

4.100
8.600

12.750
4.100
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Foster4 1130 GymTek TN 25.200T 12.300

3.700
8.600

12.900
3.700
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ignacio Yockers4 1147 Pride Gym OK 25.200T 12.100

4.100
8.000

13.100
4.100
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kelton Christiansen6 1101 5280 Gym CO 25.100T 12.500

3.800
8.700

12.600
3.800
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ethan Poole6 1157 USA Gym World UT 25.100T 12.750

4.300
8.450

12.350
4.300
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mark Fu8 1142 Mini-Hops MN 25.05012.800

4.000
8.800

12.250
3.800
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Brown9 1155 Southlake Gym TX 24.35011.750

4.200
7.550

12.600
4.200
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Aaron Stein10 1132 Houston Gym Center 24.15012.350

4.100
8.250

11.800
4.000
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gavin Urash11 1110 Axcelerate NC 23.60011.450

4.100
7.350

12.150
3.900
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Michael Avery12 1120 EnRich TX 23.40011.650

3.600
8.050

11.750
3.600
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Koby Cantu13 1136 Iron Cross TX 23.05011.650
3.800
7.850

11.400
3.800
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Vanichtheeranont14 1145 Premier West IL 12.15012.150

4.000
8.150

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicolas Fardet15 1121 EnRich TX 0.0000.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Landen Blixt1 1135 Infinity Gym MI 27.90013.500
4.800
8.700

14.400
4.800
9.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mark Fu2 1142 Mini-Hops MN 27.75013.700

4.800
8.900

14.050
4.800
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Michael Avery3 1120 EnRich TX 27.55013.650

4.800
8.850

13.900
4.800
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Aaron Stein4 1132 Houston Gym Center 27.35013.600

4.800
8.800

13.750
4.800
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ignacio Yockers5 1147 Pride Gym OK 27.20013.350

4.800
8.550

13.850
4.800
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicolas Fardet6 1121 EnRich TX 26.90013.200

4.800
8.500

-0.100

13.700
4.800
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Foster7 1130 GymTek TN 26.300T 12.950

4.000
8.950

13.350
4.000
9.450

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kelton Christiansen7 1101 5280 Gym CO 26.300T 13.100

4.000
9.100

13.200
4.000
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ethan Poole9 1157 USA Gym World UT 25.95012.300

4.800
7.800

-0.300

13.650
4.800
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gavin Urash10 1110 Axcelerate NC 25.70012.600

4.000
8.600

13.100
4.000
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Koby Cantu11 1136 Iron Cross TX 25.65012.450

4.800
7.650

13.200
4.800
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ty Wittenberg12 1124 EnRich TX 25.10012.550

4.000
8.850

-0.300

12.550
4.000
8.850

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Sam Brown13 1155 Southlake Gym TX 24.65012.250
4.000
8.350

-0.100

12.400
4.000
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Denis Irimiea14 1125 Florida GTC 24.20011.250

4.400
7.150

-0.300

12.950
4.000
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Vanichtheeranont15 1145 Premier West IL 0.0000.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jacob Foster1 1130 GymTek TN 26.50013.300
4.000
9.300

13.200
4.000
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ty Wittenberg2 1124 EnRich TX 26.15012.850

4.500
8.350

13.300
4.500
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Koby Cantu3 1136 Iron Cross TX 26.10013.200

3.900
9.300

12.900
3.900
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Michael Avery4 1120 EnRich TX 25.65012.550

4.000
8.550

13.100
4.000
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ignacio Yockers5 1147 Pride Gym OK 25.60013.200

4.200
9.000

12.400
4.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Vanichtheeranont6 1145 Premier West IL 25.20012.550

4.200
8.350

12.650
4.500
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Aaron Stein7 1132 Houston Gym Center 24.95012.050

4.300
7.750

12.900
4.300
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ethan Poole8 1157 USA Gym World UT 24.85012.450

3.700
8.750

12.400
3.700
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mark Fu9 1142 Mini-Hops MN 24.75012.000

4.100
7.900

12.750
4.100
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Brown10 1155 Southlake Gym TX 24.70012.050

3.600
8.450

12.650
3.800
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Denis Irimiea11 1125 Florida GTC 24.65012.350

3.700
8.650

12.300
3.700
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landen Blixt12 1135 Infinity Gym MI 24.20013.000

5.000
8.000

11.200
4.100
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt
Event Results - Multi
May 14, 2022

Page: 2
Printed: 5/14/2022 4:47:02 PM

Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Gavin Urash13 1110 Axcelerate NC 23.40011.100
3.700
7.400

12.300
3.500
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicolas Fardet14 1121 EnRich TX 23.15011.750

4.000
7.750

11.400
4.300
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kelton Christiansen15 1101 5280 Gym CO 23.10011.200

3.800
7.400

11.900
3.600
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt
Event Results - Multi
May 14, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/14/2022 4:47:05 PM

Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kelton Christiansen1 1101 5280 Gym CO 26.40013.300
4.400
8.900

13.100
4.300
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landen Blixt2 1135 Infinity Gym MI 26.15013.100

4.300
8.800

13.050
4.400
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mark Fu3 1142 Mini-Hops MN 25.65012.850

4.000
8.850

12.800
3.900
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Brown4 1155 Southlake Gym TX 25.000T 12.600

3.600
9.000

12.400
3.600
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Aaron Stein4 1132 Houston Gym Center 25.000T 12.550

3.800
8.750

12.450
3.800
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Vanichtheeranont4 1145 Premier West IL 25.000T 12.250

3.700
8.550

12.750
4.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicolas Fardet7 1121 EnRich TX 24.90012.150

3.900
8.250

12.750
4.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ignacio Yockers8 1147 Pride Gym OK 24.75011.850

3.800
8.050

12.900
3.900
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Foster9 1130 GymTek TN 24.70012.900

3.600
9.300

11.800
3.600
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gavin Urash10 1110 Axcelerate NC 24.55011.750

3.800
7.950

12.800
4.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ty Wittenberg11 1124 EnRich TX 24.45012.800

3.500
9.300

11.650
3.400
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Koby Cantu12 1136 Iron Cross TX 23.15011.600

3.700
7.900

11.550
3.700
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt
Event Results - Multi
May 14, 2022

Page: 2
Printed: 5/14/2022 4:47:05 PM

Men / 10 / 19 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Michael Avery13 1120 EnRich TX 22.95010.950
2.900
8.050

12.000
3.900
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Denis Irimiea14 1125 Florida GTC 22.85012.350

3.700
8.650

10.500
2.900
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ethan Poole15 1157 USA Gym World UT 22.80011.550

3.300
8.250

11.250
3.300
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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